

Cement Report

Customer	Phoenix	RHOG	m O	Lease No.	-	Date	0-5.11			
Lease BR	U	fra de la Constitución de la Con	7	Well # /2	- 5	Service Rece	Service Receipt 1854			
Casing	21/#	Depth /5	62	County		State 1/5	115			
Job Type	42 8 %	Suloce	Formation		Legal	Description 3-33	(/)			
		Pipe	Data			forating Data	Cement Data			
Casing size	8 5/4		Tubing Size			Shots/Ft				
	59		Depth		From	То	2958135H /Cm			
Volume 97	76/5		Volume		From	То	18.1 Gal SK 11.41 # 3			
Max Press			Max Press		From	То	Tail in Man Old and			
Well Connection			Annulus Vol.		From	То	Tail in Pien Mis Out			
Plug Depth 15/7 Time Casing Pressure Pressure 530 600 730			Packer Depth		From	То	1.31/13.50 6336WTE			
Time			Bbls. Pumbed	Rate		Service	se Log Yard 300 AM			
530						Arrive On				
600							in Ric Vo			
700						Circlate up				
730						Hock up T	7355			
750	1500		/	1.0		Biessure Ti	157			
800	300		202	4.5	12	na Lead one	1011.11#3			
830	700		38	45	Pun	no Tail and	@ 14.8 #'5			
840		1				Dean Mus	Wost Up			
845	400		97	4.5		Disglore				
900	900		.5	.5		5/au Down	- Ford Mes			
						1 lost A	reld			
						Comt To	SIFFORE			
					Th	INES FOR USIN	Bost Encoy Swares			
							77			
Service Units	19820		3046-1-19919	14355-147	84 1982	7-19564				
Driver Name:	s T Chi	N	Alba							

Customer Representative

Station Manager

Cementer

Taylor Printing, Inc.



1700 S. Country Estates Rd. P.O. Box 129 Liberal, Kansas 67905 Phone 620-624-2277

FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1717 01856 A

DATE OF DISTRICT		PRESSURE F	PUMPING & WIRELINE					DATE	TICKET NO.	unio 1			
ADDRESS COUNTY STATE SERVICE CREW JOB TYPE: EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# STATC OPERATION ARRIVED AT JOB ARRIVED AT J	DATE OF JOB DISTRICT /7/7					NEW WELL	OLD U	PROD INJ	□ WDW	CU	STOME!	R).:	
CHEMICAL / ACID DATA: STATE SERVICE CREW JOB TYPE: ARRIVED AT JOB AR	CUSTOMER	y a ba ill	LEASE /	(1) fr	on Mick	1110 0	4	WELL N	10.125				
AUTHORIZED BY EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS TRUCK CALLED DATE AND THOSE CONTRACT CONDITIONS (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchanics as feature). CONTRACT CONDITIONS (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchanics feature). The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the quatomer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, agent of this contract without the written consent of an effect of basic Energy Services L. SIGNED. WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT) TEMPRICE REF. NO. MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE S AMOUNT THE CHEMICAL / ACID DATA: SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %:TAX ON \$ MATERIALS %:TAX ON \$ TOTAL	ADDRESS	COUNTY African STATE 1/5											
AUTHORIZED BY EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS TRUCK CALLED DATE AM TIME ARRIVED AT JOB ARRIVED	CITY	attacuse to	STATE	regritares Personales		SERVICE CREW TO Change Make South Water							
ARRIVED AT JOB AM START OPERATION AM FINISH OPERATION AM FINISH OPERATION AM MILES FROM STATION TO WELL CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered). The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the oustoner. As such, the undersigned agrees and acconsiders to contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies included at of and only those interns and conditions appealing on the fortian at leaks of the contract of the contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP. SIGNED WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT) TEMPRICE REF. NO. MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE S AMOUNT CHEMICAL / ACID DATA: SERVICE & EQUIPMENT STAX ON S MATERIALS STAX ON S TOTAL	AUTHORIZED B	Y Jay	Bud										
START OPERATION START	EQUIPMENT	Γ# HF	RS EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQU	JIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALL	.ED	DATE	AM		
START OPERATION ON FINISH OPERATION OF THE START ON THE S	19570	30000			11/355			ARRIVED AT	JOB 6	5-11	AM PM	500	
FINISH OPERATION RELEASED AM MILES FROM STATION TO WELL CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered). The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP. SIGNED: (WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT) TEMPRICE REF. NO. MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE \$ AMOUNT AMOUNT THE PRICE AMOUNT SERVICE & EQUIPMENT SUB TOTAL SERVICE & EQUIPMENT **STAX ON \$ MATERIALS **STAX ON \$ MATERIALS **TOTAL	And the party of	olyno or this		es propie su	111981	Esta latin la	TO SOCIAL	START OPER	RATION /	T. Al	AM PM	5 Medicilia	
CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered). The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and achoiveledges that this contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and control of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and achoiveledges that this contract or services, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and control of this document, No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP. SIGNED: (WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT) TEMPRICE REE, NO. MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE \$ AMOUNT AND ARROWS AND AR	17877				TO A COLUMN			FINISH OPER	RATION	11	AM PM	970	
CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered). The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and active degis that this contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only holes terms and controlidors appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions eshall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP. SIGNED: (WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT) TEMPRICE REF. NO. MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE \$ AMOUNT CHEMICAL / ACID DATA: SERVICE & EQUIPMENT % TAX ON \$ MATERIALS % TAX ON \$ TOTAL	19566	A Military has be	great on an action one of FC		a constant	MODEL SET	A SURE	RELEASED	1 100 to be 2	Ele	AM	1015	
The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agend of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP. SIGNED: (WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT) TEMPRICE REF. NO. MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE \$ AMOUNT AND ARREST A	es solution avec				CAT (CE)		A LOCAL	MILES FROM	STATION TO	WELL	202 13		
CHEMICAL / ACID DATA: CHEMICAL / ACID DATA: SUB TOTAL SERVICE & EQUIPMENT MATERIALS STAX ON \$ MATERIALS TOTAL	ITEM/PRICE	Audiner a	MATERIAL FOLIRMENT	VICES LIS	ED		(WELL OWNE	to the same same					
CHEMICAL / ACID DATA: SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON \$ MATERIALS %TAX ON \$ TOTAL	REF. NO.	11	IN THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF	AND SER	RVICES US	ED	DE S BEGGE		UNIT PRIC	CE	\$ AM	TAUC	
CHEMICAL / ACID DATA: SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON \$ MATERIALS %TAX ON \$	01101	A Con	Till all		- 10 HOUSE					200		in the second	
CHEMICAL / ACID DATA: CHEMICAL / ACID DATA: SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON \$ MATERIALS %TAX ON \$ MATERIALS %TAX ON \$	12753	Trem E	W ONT	at to throu	er offer		3.5	220					
CHEMICAL / ACID DATA: SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON \$ MATERIALS %TAX ON \$ TOTAL	rf 10153	Peral	T. sell Plast			- Ighpant	50	Agency of the					
CHEMICAL / ACID DATA: SUB TOTAL SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON \$ MATERIALS %TAX ON \$ TOTAL	4-503			r Joseph .	North Water Self	er i ji kamba	To be time	C Discosoft	many one water		State of	White But	
CHEMICAL / ACID DATA: SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON \$ MATERIALS %TAX ON \$ TOTAL	P1773	Constali	ret	NA REEL BES	S Verget III	au allacad s	EN	4					
CHEMICAL / ACID DATA: SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON \$ MATERIALS %TAX ON \$ TOTAL	Control of the Contro	Robber	Alog a management of	t will be out	94mm no	det setterat	-	1	reneral stand spain	186	zerte son	50 00	
CHEMICAL / ACID DATA: SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON \$ MATERIALS %TAX ON \$ TOTAL	CF 1003	878 1	askit	200	27.00		EL	1					
CHEMICAL / ACID DATA: SUB TOTAL SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON \$ MATERIALS %TAX ON \$ TOTAL			T7155.7A: 371533733333373.	ATTION D	N. HTTP://TEACH	CONTRACT PROPERTY	Ro Pitte 9	10 Oct 10 10	ALE ALIGNOSTIC	1000	- 100 E		
SUB TOTAL 7590 88 SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON \$ MATERIALS %TAX ON \$ TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL MATERIALS %TAX ON \$ MATERIALS %TAX ON	and the second of the			o dayed .	products both to	and the property					A value		
SUB TOTAL 7590 88 SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON \$ MATERIALS %TAX ON \$ TOTAL	Wilders and Student	5 74C TISKUDAT	BOOK AS EMPORATE FORM TO VISION	GREETS LUCIONES SOLICIT ES AMAIO		novini moto bi	on at mornida	S So S I	de librali iura	turi frak			
CHEMICAL / ACID DATA: SUB TOTAL SUB TOTAL SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON \$ MATERIALS %TAX ON \$ TOTAL	liberal more asserts	Phos Con	Your Phirse	dimensus II	The second	- Antirection of	2 Sells -27 - Ethi	991	150,000,00	自州以東			
SUB TOTAL 7590 88 SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON \$ MATERIALS %TAX ON \$ TOTAL TOTAL MATERIALS TOTAL MATERIALS TOTAL	Constitution of the Constitution of	Ball	Albert	0901	rim (bisico)	un Color oct		telepides alla		sit - 1051	Street lines		
SUB TOTAL 7590 88			A THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TRANSPORT NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TRANSPORT NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TRANSPORT NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TRANSPORT NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TRANSPORT NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TRANSPORT NAMED IN COLU						100 mm 100 mm				
SUB TOTAL 7590 88			Alexanti iraline	State 10 10 10							10000000		
CHEMICAL / ACID DATA: SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON \$ MATERIALS %TAX ON \$ TOTAL			Tarabaran Santa Pala					- 9d (but le	30.00 ₀ or const		AND SAL		
CHEMICAL / ACID DATA: SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON \$ MATERIALS %TAX ON \$ TOTAL	o Jeculo ducino	on Problem	HARRIES A MUSEUM NO ON	ne sua a	o sanggara	a til ta i da		1. traculat	nino Provinta		o won f	0.01	
MATERIALS %TAX ON \$ TOTAL	CHI	EMICAL / ACI	D DATA:	esti e rot e	delangees v			900 (5) (0) 900 (6) (6) 901 (6) (9)	SUB T	OTAL	759	0 88	
TOTAL	[1993] [2007] [1997] [1					DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY	IPMENT	100000000000000000000000000000000000000			Vertice of Vertical Ages		
		of bould with	services of temperatures. The	OFFICE STORY	MA	TERIALS	MAN TREATMENT	%TA>		OTAL	PRIMAR I	2.9	
		1 100 Sept 1	to spire many descent	J				of the street	(R) 50 000 00	JIAL			

SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:



Cement Report

Customer	nocnie	Petv	corp	Lease No.	ALTERNATION OF THE STREET	Date	of 156/1/			
Lease	non Rich	cael	Onit .	Well #	2-5	Service Receip	ot			
Casing 5 V	12	Depth 51	55	County	Morton	State //				
Job Type	5.		Formation			escription				
	×	Pipe	Data		Perfo	rating Data	Cement Data			
Casing size	51/2		Tubing Size			hots/Ft	Lead 1955X AA			
Depth 6155			Depth		From	From To 2 14,84				
Volume Max Press			Volume		From	То	1/4 Descenor, 546			
			Max Press	771-575	From	To //	/# Tail in 370 5 A-			
Well Connect	ion DC		Annulus Vol.		From	То	340 CaCI, The the Collected			
Plug Depth		-	Packer Depth		From	То	1505% Prem + DI			
Time	Casing Pressure	Tubing Pressure	Bbls. Pumbed	Rate			290 Cact 14 Polly			
13 40	11633016	riessure	Bois. Failibed	nate	100/00	Service	1/ 6) 2/09 EV			
17 41					13000 0	4	V. 6 3670179			
18 53	3000				ROPPE	B 7 -	7			
10 55	18119		0	111	2.3	2 4 4 7	and the second second second second			
14 68	1/1974		172	1//	But	1-22-				
19:11	4104		5	1/	12421	n pecar	111-76-11/20			
10 11	10		114	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	121. 10	211 X 1 6/16	TH 2 6014,8			
19/14	7		1-60		6/16/10	2007 21	cp 1 109			
19 19	0		0	5	15/2/10	1-0				
19:00	שממונונים	7)	210	5	50011	10011	/			
1955	10-17/	0	127		7/15	70 1100C	/			
10:56	(201-1)		/20		70/00/0	PZ FAV	d Held			
19 54	000				Drop B	13/1/100	0 71776			
20123 1	100-200				Doon to	mo				
23:44	1CV 7G/				Alix R	1411				
23:58	200		63.	5	57 00	1.000	@ 11.4#			
0.31	1000	No. of Section	195	5	Suital	4 + 100	11/5#			
0 11/2	00	A STATE	24		Shirt	(133 73	2/1			
1/4			7		12/2/10	an Dag	DING			
157	0		0	6	Hart I	Disco				
1771	Olya I		15	3	5/10717					
1 11 /	200-200	0	44		Plinos	7.20 400	1 11/11/1-1 38			
1117 7	000-0		- 0.0		Polocia	2: 10	166			
Service Units	1996	4	3/4/63/5/4/13	143551	47541 19821	7 19566	10K1016			
Driver Names	CAN		01-1-15	15.W	11.67 A.M.	1 2 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4				

Customer Representative

Station Manager

Cementer

Taylor Printing, Inc.



1700 S. Country Estates Rd. P.O. Box 129 Liberal, Kansas 67905 Phone 620-624-2277

FIELD SERVICE TICKET

DATE OF (//	white	127	Zarania		I NEW	OLD .	DATE	TICKET NO.	CUSTOMED	46			
							NEW OLD PROD INJ WDW CUSTOMER ORDER NO.:						
CUSTOMER	WOCHTY	PETROCC	NP		LEASE WELL NO.								
ADDRESS		FINE AS BOOK FOR THE STREET OF	point Complain Society at 1	COUNTY	Morte	577	STATE 10	5					
CITY	SERVICE C	REW /	000	x Asiah	you calculated	- 11							
AUTHORIZED B	Y TILCO	n elektropen to, com Elektropen blever		CONTRACTOR OF	JOB TYPE:	5/2/	3600	7117	l yd povikajet rest	a aug			
EQUIPMENT	EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS EQ						QUIPMENT# HRS TRUCK CALLED DATE AM TIME						
19600	120	19566	17	0.0,838	le richito fo	1 1 1 year	ARRIVED AT		AM PM	2			
30962	16			STEEL STATE	and discussed of		START OPER	RATION	AM PM				
11560	ASSESSED FF TO BUT OF THE WORLD TO SHEET THE PROPERTY OF THE P				A TO COMPRESSED		FINISH OPER	RATION (1/19/	AM PM				
756	17	machina by 270 can't so no sy nor best 1977	2 (2000) dt 1	CACHER TACKER	MODES SET	E DE CONTRE	RELEASED	- Series Beautiful Series	AM	0			
19027	12	Awriting 7 and 2 and 3	Para Santa Ca				MILES FROM	STATION TO WEL					
become a part of the	is contract without	of and only those terms and the written consent of an of	fficer of Basic E	Energy Se	rvices LP.	Smac	GIGNED:	R, OPERATOR, CON	TRACTOR OR AG	ENT)			
REF. NO.	M	ATERIAL, EQUIPMENT	AND SERVI	CES US	ED	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	\$ AMOUN	Г			
CLIO	AA-Z	emerat	w attacked in	ATRIE	ALC MEDICAL SING	SK	175	estati interestati in m	Nikon kasa	1			
LLIOI	Alen	plend	Selfential Soli	n dollaw e	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	36	201	A The Grad Add. Dis-		13.5			
00113	GUDGOR			SELETON I	200	36	170	Charles of Section 1995 and the second section 1995 and 1	WORLD BY	946			
00103	C-15	EL CONTROL OF CONTROL		a Link		110	00						
CCIII	Salt	monopis dia brin. Chino		THE RESERVE	DOTE GETTERSON	16	977			738			
CC 701 -	Gilson	Comment to the	alkares p	erati Atro	Challes 146	Ib	875	sittid gran sakralari	R HALL SINGLE IN				
PO199	C-47P	2 DATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PART		TIM PR	And the SHE :	Ib	47						
0109	Calcium	Chloride	VIZ Sederio	MOARS	CHITTE HOLD	16	1,367	alique la circa luna più	and service remove	10.			
CIOC	Celloth	are				16	130			200			
C 130	6 20-0	PROPERTY OF A VICE	of Agencial Short	SECTION.	OF SHIPPING AND	16	40		PART AND THE	1			
	The state	LIST AL	Parties of the		officer to finish	991	200						
FTUD	Blendi	1901 Mixiste	asce - Charles	10		21	195			112,70			
E 113	Beller	In the spring of the second	A CONTRACTOR	1	et mount ad 188	+m	10/7	er pår soot for a		9			
CE 705	Deoth	harve 400	-500)		41/2	10100		Edison of the				
E504	PlugCo	nteiner	sign ties was	Sie ge	ro de postante	Tob			resigned Died	163			
E100	PICKUP	milecop	min cum admi	A DESCRIPTION OF	to or bushings	mi	60	oneign of is a single file					
CEHOG	Acid "	Hage Cha	rap	winds to	so all right state	4hr	Jon ou	buc. It steep as	Section to 190	-			
CHI	EMICAL / ACID DAT	FA:	SHOWN T	erospari Bill titler	K HONE OF THE	deur Ede bysten ber	-0.05 (E-0.1) (1.0 67) (E-0.1) (1.0)	SUB TOTAL	17,611	2			
			ma 2 e sous		RVICE & EQUI	PMENT	%TAX						
	and the same of th	OPEN EACH, NAME STORY	gates bach w	MA	TERIALS	A)-quecy es	%TAX		of infrassing plants				
		en rout was en in to many a fact to				ett gegeles var flate so encidades	AND TO STANKED WIT DESCRIPTION	TOTAL	61600000000000000000000000000000000000				
SERVICE REPRESENTATIV	Ched	4117=			RIAL AND SER		DBY:		3				

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)



1700 S. Country Estates Rd. P.O. Box 129 Liberal, Kansas 67905 Phone 620-624-2277

TICKET NO. 1717 01883

TEMPRIOE				TICKET NO. 19	1 0100	
ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.	MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	\$ AMOUNT	
5003	Service Supervisor	EA	1			
		,	f			
	K					
	1					
					2796	
					5	
4					9 1	
	1					
1457						
465						
710						
- 0						
50391						
45						
200						
	1					